	11-03-200	Docket No	Docket No.: 28559-11	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings → → → ▼	102874520	▼	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Director of the United S	States Patent and Trademark			
Name of conveying party(ies): Albert Sussegger Alexander Hagedorn Immo Behrndt	ZOU NOV -1 AM 8: 10	2. Name and address of received Name: KHD Humboldt Wo	edag AG	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: Dillenburg	ger Strasse 69	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	D-51105 Cologne GERMA	NY	
☐ Other		City:	State: ZIP:	
Execution Date: October 28, 2002		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
is bei Postal Sc addres Patent Alexand 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m Name: Charles L. Schwab Internal Address: Nexsen Pruet, I.	ther with a new application, beby certify that this correspond deposited with the United ervice as first class mail in an issed to: Director of the Unite & Trademark Office, P.O. Bria, VA 22313-1450 on Additional numbers attaction correspondence sailed:	B. Patent No.(s) States envelope d States ox 1450, Because Yes No 6. Total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	s and patents involved: 1 \$ 40.00 or insufficiency should be eposit account	
City: Greenville S	tate: <u>SC</u> ZIP: <u>29603</u>			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document.		ation is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true copy	
Charles L. Schwab	Mote	2. Alust	10-28-04	
Name of Person Signing	ou of name in alredia a server of	Signature	Date	
	Mail documents to be recorded with	eet, attachments, and document: required cover sheet information to: Recordation Services Office B.O. Box 1450 Alexandria 1/A 2231	PÄTENT	

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

The undersigned Albert Sussegger, Alexander Hagedorn and Immo Behrndt assign(s) to KHD Humboldt Wedag AG whose post office address is Dillenburger Strasse 69 D-51105, Cologne, Germany all my interest in the United States of America in and to my inventions disclosed in a United States of America patent application serial number 10/217,958 filed August 13, 2002 for a Classifier for the Classification of Granular Material, and to all my right, title and interest in and to said application and any patent granted thereon.

Signed at	day of	October	, Germany on _, 2002.
	Albert Suss	egger // Ls	
Signed at the		exoucle of	
Signed at the	Cologu day of _	october	, Germany on _, 2002.
	Jm, Immo Behr	no Bel of	

RECORDED: 11/01/2004

NPGVL1:147171.1-DOC-(G7) 028559-00011

PATENT REEL: 015936 FRAME: 0233